



Certificate of Registration

QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM - ISO 13485:2016 & EN ISO 13485:2016

This is to certify that: Varex Imaging Deutschland AG

In der Rehbach 22

Walluf 65396 Germany

Holds Certificate Number: MD 697312

and operates a Quality Management System which complies with the requirements of ISO 13485:2016 & EN ISO 13485:2016 for the following scope:

Design, Manufacture, Distribution and Service of x-ray imaging devices for medical and industrial applications.

For and on behalf of BSI:

Graeme Tunbridge, Senior Vice President Global Regulatory & Quality

Original Registration Date: 2018-11-12 Effective Date: 2023-10-26 Latest Revision Date: 2025-02-20 Expiry Date: 2026-10-25

Page: 1 of 2

...making excellence a habit."





This certificate was issued electronically and remains the property of BSI and is bound by the conditions of contract. An electronic certificate can be authenticated <u>online</u>.

Printed copies can be validated at www.bsigroup.com/ClientDirectory

Certificate No: MD 697312

Sweden

Location	Registered Activities
Varex Imaging Deutschland AG In der Rehbach 22 Walluf 65396 Germany	Design, Manufacture, Distribution and Service of x-ray imaging devices for medical and industrial applications.
Oy Varex Imaging Finland Ltd Tekniikantie 4A, 4B, and 4C 02150 Espoo Finland	Design, Manufacture, Distribution and Service of x-ray imaging devices for medical and industrial applications.
Oy Varex Imaging Finland Ltd Tietotie 3 Micronovabuilding Research Center of Finland 02150 Finland	Manufacture of components for x-ray imaging devices.
Varex Imaging Sweden AB Svärdvägen 23 182 33, Danderyd	Design of x-ray imaging devices for medical and industrial applications.

Original Registration Date: 2018-11-12 Effective Date: 2023-10-26 Latest Revision Date: 2025-02-20 Expiry Date: 2026-10-25

Page: 2 of 2

This certificate was issued electronically and remains the property of BSI and is bound by the conditions of contract. An electronic certificate can be authenticated online. Printed copies can be validated at www.bsigroup.com/ClientDirectory